
ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ SUPER-G
SUPER-G DAMES

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS

SAN SICARIO FRAITEVE     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006     START TIME / DÉBUT 14:45

Jury

TD FIS HUBER Michael AUT
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Chief of Race PONCET Maurizio ITA
Start Referee PIROLA Stefano CHI
Finish Referee SKERJANEC Maja SLO

Technical Data

Course Name Fraiteve Olympique
Start Altitude 2286 m
Finish Altitude 1738 m
Vertical Drop 548 m
Course Length 2331 m
Homologation Number 7731/01/05

Race Information

Course Setter GRALLER Jurgen AUT
Number of Gates 39
Turning Gates 37
Start Time 14:45

Forerunners A − L. HOFER ITA
B − G. CANDIAGO ITA

C − E. TEGLIA ITA
D − G. GROS ITA

Weather: Partly Cloudy Snow: Packed Temperature − Start: −2.9 °C / 26.8 °F Finish: 1.2 °C / 34.2 °F F−factor: 1050

Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time Diff.
Race

Code Birth Code Points

1 30 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT  1:32.47 0.00
2 25 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO  1:32.74     0.27 3.07
3 29 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT  1:33.06     0.59 6.70
4 11 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN  1:33.09     0.62 7.04
5 16 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES C. 1973 FRA  1:33.31     0.84 9.54
6 1 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:33.33     0.86 9.77
7 28 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA  1:33.42     0.95 10.79
8 14 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:33.48     1.01 11.47
9 17 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:33.50     1.03 11.70
9 12 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER  1:33.50     1.03 11.70

11 20 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:33.72     1.25 14.19
12 27 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:33.88     1.41 16.01
13 22 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:33.97     1.50 17.03
14 21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L 1977 USA  1:33.98     1.51 17.15
15 6 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI  1:34.00     1.53 17.37
16 19 205378 ERTL−RENZ Martina 1973 GER  1:34.03     1.56 17.71
17 10 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:34.10     1.63 18.51
18 33 565278 RABIC Urska 1985 SLO  1:34.12     1.65 18.74
19 8 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR  1:34.20     1.73 19.64
20 15 106056 SIMARD Genevieve 1980 CAN  1:34.38     1.91 21.69
21 34 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE  1:34.41     1.94 22.03
22 3 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE  1:34.48     2.01 22.82
23 49 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny 1980 ISL  1:34.56     2.09 23.73
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ SUPER−G
SUPER−G DAMES

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS

SAN SICARIO FRAITEVE     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006     START TIME / DÉBUT 14:45

Number of Competitors: 56

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time Diff.
Race

Code Birth Code Points

24 5 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY J. 1984 SWE  1:34.78     2.31 26.23
25 38 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER M. 1985 FRA  1:34.82     2.35 26.68
26 23 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:34.83     2.36 26.80
27 43 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE  1:34.98     2.51 28.50
28 13 536884 LUDLOW Libby 1981 USA  1:35.01     2.54 28.84
29 32 565261 ROBNIK Petra 1984 SLO  1:35.10     2.63 29.86
30 4 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 ESP  1:35.20     2.73 31.00
31 7 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA  1:35.26     2.79 31.68
32 18 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:35.28     2.81 31.91
33 35 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:35.34     2.87 32.59
34 39 106465 LAWRENCE Sherry 1984 CAN  1:35.47     3.00 34.07
35 26 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:35.57     3.10 35.20
36 37 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie 1981 CZE  1:35.62     3.15 35.77
37 31 495065 RIENDA Maria Jose 1975 ESP  1:36.03     3.56 40.42
38 9 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:36.46     3.99 45.31
39 24 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:36.64     4.17 47.35
40 36 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO  1:36.65     4.18 47.46
41 40 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:37.02     4.55 51.67
42 48 485217 ALIEVA Olesja 1977 RUS  1:37.12     4.65 52.80
43 41 315149 LOLOVIC Jelena 1981 SCG  1:37.45     4.98 56.55
44 46 705327 MACULOVA Sona 1987 SVK  1:37.87     5.40 61.32
45 44 565268 DREV Ana 1985 SLO  1:37.92     5.45 61.88
46 42 345018 NJEIM Chirine 1984 LIB  1:37.93     5.46 62.00
47 45 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria 1982 ARG  1:38.02     5.55 63.02
48 54 705349 GANTNEROVA Jana 1989 SVK  1:38.40     5.93 67.34
49 51 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 ESP  1:38.53     6.06 68.81
50 50 115091 BENVENUTO Macarena 1988 CHI  1:41.52     9.05 102.76
51 55 15001 DOUIBI Christelle Laura 1985 ALG  1:43.54    11.07 125.70

DID NOT START:  2 competitors
47 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER M. 1984 ARG
56 275009 MCGARRY Kirsten 1985 IRL

DID NOT FINISH:  2 competitors
2 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA

52 115055 ANGUITA Daniela 1984 CHI

DISQUALIFIED:  1 competitor
53 705305 HUCKOVA Eva 1986 SVK Gate 38 Rule 629.3

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Did not pass through a gate correctly (art. 661.4)

Technical Delegate:

HUBER, Michael (AUT) #733
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ SUPER−G
SUPER−G DAMES

PENALTY CALCULATION / CALCUL DE LA PÉNALITÉ

SAN SICARIO FRAITEVE     MON 20 FEB 2006 / LUN 20 FEV 2006     START TIME / DÉBUT 14:45

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
NOC FIS

Best 5
Race

Code Code Points Points

1 30 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 25 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 3.65 3.65 3.07
3 29 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 1.37 1.37 6.70
4 11 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 5.68
5 16 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES Carole FRA 5.21
6 1 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI 8.27
7 28 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 3.16 3.16 10.79
8 14 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 5.27
9 17 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 5.20 5.20 11.70
9 12 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 5.63

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
NOC FIS

Code Code Points

1 30 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 0.00
3 29 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 1.37
7 28 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 3.16

12 27 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 3.53
35 26 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 3.64

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 11.70

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 13.38

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 32.26

Calculated Penalty (A+B−C) : 10 => −0.718

Category Adder 0.00

Rounded −0.72

Correction Value (Z) −3.05

Calculated Penalty 2.33

Penalty Applied 0.00

Technical Delegate:

HUBER, Michael (AUT) #733

LEGEND:
DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ SUPER−G
SUPER−G DAMES

FIS WCSL LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART COUPE DU MONDE FIS

As of MON 20 FEB 2006 / En date du LUN 20 FEV 2006

4 DEC 2005 Lake Louise (CAN)

9 DEC 2005 Aspen (USA)

18 DEC 2005 Val d’Isère (FRA)

15 JAN 2006 Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

20 JAN 2006 St. Moritz (SUI)

28 JAN 2006 Cortina d’Ampezzo (ITA)

20 FEB 2006 San Sicario (ITA)Number of Competitors: 66

Rank
FIS

Name
NOC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Base − X + Y =
WCSL

Code Code SG

1 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 60 80 100 80 100 26 100 493 383 546 656
2 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 100 50 80 80 50 36 60 276 215 456 517
3 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 9 14 9 100 16 50 80 257 200 278 335
4 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 40 36 50 − − 60 36 425 331 222 316
5 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 45 100 12 45 40 18 − 76 59 260 277
6 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE − 22 20 − − 100 22 459 357 164 266
7 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 80 60 16 − 24 15 20 83 65 215 233
8 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 36 45 32 50 − 22 18 108 84 203 227
9 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 1 12 2 40 80 29 − 276 215 164 225

10 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 18 − 36 20 − 80 24 196 152 178 222
11 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT − 20 4 12 45 32 − 416 324 113 205
12 195374 MONTILLET−CARLES C. FRA 22 15 26 − − 40 45 126 98 148 176
13 55539 BERGER Silvia AUT 12 18 9 26 26 26 − 222 173 117 166
14 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN − 24 60 6 20 − 29 109 85 139 163
15 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 29 32 − 29 36 − − 137 107 126 156
16 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 14 − 40 − 18 − 50 94 73 122 143
17 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 15 8 18 18 29 20 − 131 102 108 137
18 205378 ERTL−RENZ Martina GER 50 10 7 − 4 14 − 224 174 85 135
18 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA − − 6 14 12 − 32 320 249 64 135
20 536884 LUDLOW Libby USA 26 11 10 36 22 16 − 30 23 121 128
21 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER − 16 − 11 − 45 29 104 81 101 124
22 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN 24 40 29 − 14 − − 43 33 107 117
23 55590 SCHILD Marlies AUT 32 4 − 32 − 10 − 80 62 78 96
24 55538 WIRTH Katja AUT 4 29 24 4 − − − 119 93 61 87
25 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI − 3 50 10 − 4 − 44 34 67 77
26 55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 6 5 − 24 32 7 − 4 3 74 75
27 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 18 − 14 22 − 12 − 16 12 66 70
27 205117 GERG Hilde GER − − − − − − − 316 246 − 70
27 206001 RIESCH Maria GER − 26 − − − − − 196 152 26 70
30 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 3 − 14 8 − − − 160 124 25 61
31 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT − − − − 60 − − − − 60 60
32 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 8 1 22 − − − 16 56 44 47 59
33 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 10 7 − − − − − 178 138 17 57
34 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI − − − − 1 13 40 − − 54 54
35 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 5 13 − 7 13 11 − 9 7 49 51
36 105741 FORSYTH Allison CAN − − 15 14 16 − − 23 18 45 50
37 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT − − 11 15 − − − 91 71 26 46
38 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 20 − − − − − − 113 88 20 45
39 296242 GRUENER Angelika ITA − − − 16 10 6 − 24 19 32 37
40 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA − − − − − − − 160 124 − 36
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ SUPER−G
SUPER−G DAMES

FIS WCSL LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART COUPE DU MONDE FIS

As of MON 20 FEB 2006 / En date du LUN 20 FEV 2006

4 DEC 2005 Lake Louise (CAN)

9 DEC 2005 Aspen (USA)

18 DEC 2005 Val d’Isère (FRA)

15 JAN 2006 Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

20 JAN 2006 St. Moritz (SUI)

28 JAN 2006 Cortina d’Ampezzo (ITA)

20 FEB 2006 San Sicario (ITA)Number of Competitors: 66

Rank
FIS

Name
NOC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Base − X + Y =
WCSL

Code Code SG

41 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY J. SWE 13 2 3 4 5 2 − − − 29 29
42 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina ESP − − − 5 9 − − 40 31 14 23
43 537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA − 7 5 − − − − 46 36 12 22
44 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA − − − − − 9 − 50 39 9 20
45 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA − − − 9 6 1 − − − 16 16
46 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 11 − − − − − − 14 11 11 14
47 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 7 − − − − − − 27 21 7 13
47 55339 LECHNER Martina AUT − − − − − − − 57 44 − 13
49 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA − − − − 11 − − − − 11 11
50 536477 MENDES Jonna USA − − − − 2 − − 32 25 2 9
50 495065 RIENDA Maria Jose ESP − 9 − − − − − − − 9 9
52 106465 LAWRENCE Sherry CAN − − − − − 8 − − − 8 8
52 565278 RABIC Urska SLO − − − − 7 − − 6 5 7 8
52 565261 ROBNIK Petra SLO − − − − 8 − − − − 8 8
52 55313 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT − − − − − − − 38 30 − 8
52 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT − − 2 2 − 4 − − − 8 8
57 296473 SIORPAES Wendy ITA − − − 2 − 5 − 1 1 7 7
58 195837 MATTEL Magda FRA − − − − − − − 25 19 − 6
59 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI − − − − 3 − − − − 3 3
59 295449 KLEON Barbara ITA − − − − − − − 15 12 − 3
59 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO − − − − − − − 13 10 − 3
62 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 2 − − − − − − − − 2 2
62 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN − − − − − − − 8 6 − 2
62 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN − − − − − − − 8 6 − 2
65 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA − − − − − − − 4 3 − 1
65 515166 PIEREN Tanja SUI − − − − − − − 3 2 − 1

Number of Competitors per Nation until 60th position

AUT : 14 CAN : 5 CRO : 1 FRA : 4 GBR : 1 GER : 4
ITA : 11 SLO : 4 SPA : 2 SUI : 5 SWE : 3 USA : 7

LEGEND:
Base Last season WCSL points
X (Base / number of planned races in the current season) * (number of completed races in the current season)
Y WC points won in the current season
WCSL−SG World Cup Start List points for Super−G
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